
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Mixed Team, Handicapped

Mineral, VA1 Hercules Pin Pal 1 1994469 2,827

Salem, VA2 Immortals 2047171 2,803

Roanoke, VA3 Virginia Pals 2151685 2,787

Elberon, VA4 The Amazing Mixed Team of THT 2026134 2,772

Salem, VA5 Foul Language 2084453 2,746

Mineral, VA6 Hercules Pin Pal 10 1994478 2,731

Danville, VA7 Bowling Is Fun 2093962 2,713

Roanoke, VA8 Virginia Pals 4 2131633 2,710

Stafford, VA9 Andrea Sharp Team 1 2020387 2,703

Roanoke, VA10 Virgina Pals 3 2131634 2,696

Lynchburg, VA11 JUST US 2083058 2,680

Mineral, VA12 Hercules Pin Pal 4 1994472 2,671

Mineral, VA13 Hercules Pin Pal 8 1994476 2,662

Mineral, VA14 Hercules Pin Pal 3 1994471 2,646

Salem, VA15 McCorvey's Pro Shop 2031788 2,639

Blacksburg, VA15 CHSW Crew 2152223 2,639

Lynchburg, VA17 JUST US 2 2126726 2,632

Mineral, VA18 Hercules Pin Pal 2 1994470 2,627

Elberon, VA19 The Outstanding Mixed Team of 2026137 2,610

Mineral, VA20 Hercules Pin Pal 5 1994473 2,582

Roanoke, VA21 Virginia Pals 2 2131635 2,540

Stephens City, VA22 Just the Tip 2084642 2,525

Elberon, VA22 The Marvelous Mixed Team of TH 2026136 2,525

Lynchburg, VA22 Top Dawgs 2081690 2,525

Elberon, VA25 The Terrific Mixed Team of THT 2026135 2,517

Elberon, VA26 The Supreme Mixed Team of THT 2026133 2,498

Sandston, VA27 Motion To Strike 2094825 2,473

Salem, VA28 Always Fight 1971774 2,453

Mineral, VA29 Hercules Pin Pal 11 2018110 2,451

Mineral, VA30 Hercules Pin Pal 9 1994477 2,412

Elberon, VA31 The ALL Star Mixed Team of THT 2026132 2,411

Mineral, VA32 Hercules Pin Pal 7 1994475 2,382

Mineral, VA33 Hercules Pin Pal 6 1994474 2,379

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Salem, VA1 McCorvey's Pro Shop 2031788 2,480

Stafford, VA2 Andrea Sharp Team 1 2020387 2,373

Salem, VA3 Always Fight 1971774 2,177

Sandston, VA4 Motion To Strike 2094825 2,080

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Elberon, VA1 Coleman Alice M.  \ Walker Ronnie M. 2026136 1,582

Elberon, VA2 Hatch Sherri S.  \ Jones Jeffery L. 2026133 1,537
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Stafford, VA3 Volpp Wanda R.  \ Volpp Gerald L. 2020387 1,526

Blacksburg, VA4 Shipman Debra F.  \ Haus Jacob L. 2152223 1,519

Sandston, VA5 Beck Margo L.  \ Loeb Bret W. 2094825 1,511

Salem, VA6 Parrish April D.  \ Elliott Christopher M. 2047171 1,504

Mineral, VA6 Kimmey Hana   \ Blocker Matthew 1994473 1,504

Roanoke, VA8 Jones Donna B.  \ Bratton Tim 2131633 1,483

Rhoadesville, VA9 Payne Pamela M.  \ Holloway Jeter B. III 2069312 1,481

Mineral, VA10 Blanchard Teresa L.  \ Blanchard William
T.

1994471 1,470

Salem, VA11 Roberts Tracy A.  \ Roberts Chris J. 1971774 1,465

Lynchburg, VA12 Saunders Delois A.  \ Pennix George M. 2126726 1,449

Blacksburg, VA13 Wallace Levonne T.  \ Clark Taylor 2152223 1,444

Mineral, VA14 Harnett Renee E.  \ Scott James A. 1994478 1,442

Mineral, VA15 Habron Jacqueline L.  \ Bridgett Tim M. 1994478 1,438

Mineral, VA16 Tingue Shannon M.  \ Tingue
Andrew(Andy) B.

1994470 1,434

Mineral, VA17 Watkins Stacey N.  \ Bateman Paul T. 1994469 1,421

Mineral, VA18 Staton Tracy R.  \ Staton Ricky R. Sr 1994475 1,416

Roanoke, VA19 Quinn Alexis L.  \ Palmer Willie A. 2131633 1,414

Roanoke, VA20 Caudell Deanna M.  \ Penn Leonard E. 2131634 1,413

Mineral, VA21 McBride Salina P.  \ McBride Christopher
A.

1994472 1,410

Mineral, VA22 Murphy Penny   \ Hall Kevin L. 1994476 1,409

Stephens City, VA22 Harper Jeremy Q.  \ Branham Catherine L. 2084642 1,409

Danville, VA24 Davis Melody W.  \ Shuttleworth Clyde E. 2093962 1,406

Mineral, VA25 Terrell Kim E.  \ Carroll James E. 1994475 1,404

Mineral, VA26 Bland Laurie J.  \ Grant Larry V. 1994476 1,403

Elberon, VA27 Mayo Veronica   \ Mayo John A. Jr 2026134 1,402

Lynchburg, VA28 Hudson Wanda E.  \ Guill David E. 2081690 1,399

Salem, VA29 Cooper Morgan E.  \ Jones Stephen P. Jr 2031788 1,398

Lynchburg, VA30 Jackson Doris E.  \ Barbour Sidney P. 2081690 1,394

Roanoke, VA31 Wilhelm Arlene S.  \ Preston Joe L. 2151685 1,392

Mineral, VA32 Wilson Melissa M.  \ Baird Raul 1994472 1,391

Elberon, VA33 Brown Tammy D.  \ Powell Heath L. 2026137 1,390

Mineral, VA34 Martin Vernell   \ Amos Jeffery 1994471 1,389

Salem, VA35 Guilliams Meghon E.  \ Wines Neal D. 2084453 1,384

Roanoke, VA36 Crosswhite Rebecca   \ Cunningham John
P.

2131635 1,379

Elberon, VA37 Coleman Patricia Y.  \ Dailey Paxston G. 2026132 1,378

Mineral, VA38 Sampiller Iva H.  \ Elliott Christopher J. 2018110 1,377

Lynchburg, VA39 Riley Corliss J.  \ Pilgram Harold 2126726 1,375

Lynchburg, VA40 Sandidge Dorothy G.  \ Sandidge Robert L. 2083058 1,372

Mineral, VA41 Weber Christina M.  \ Foor Robert L. 1994473 1,367

Elberon, VA42 Bridgeman Kellie   \ Wilkerson Rick W. 2026137 1,362

Roanoke, VA43 Goslin Amanda J.  \ Fuller Jerry K. 2131634 1,359

Mineral, VA44 Brown Deborah W.  \ Brown Gregory A. 1994474 1,356
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Elberon, VA45 Coleman Carolyn A.  \ Farrar Anthony B. 2026136 1,353

Mineral, VA46 Hockaday Lisa   \ Thompson Frank A. 2018110 1,340

Elberon, VA47 Midgett Glennis C.  \ Williams Michael D. 2026134 1,338

Elberon, VA47 Ward Wallicia C.  \ Roach Andriko J. Sr 2026135 1,338

Salem, VA49 Gaster Thomas S.  \ Greer Kaila L. 2047171 1,337

Elberon, VA50 Roach Verna M.  \ Roach Author M. 2026133 1,331

Salem, VA51 Hicks Sheila D.  \ Shafer Michael A. Jr 1971774 1,326

Lynchburg, VA51 Anderson Veronica W.  \ Watson Preston L.2083058 1,326

Salem, VA53 Wolfe Kathleen D.  \ Wolfe David 2084453 1,324

Elberon, VA54 Hill Tisha M.  \ Pattin Francis W. 2026135 1,306

Mineral, VA55 Buck-Thompson Cynthia M.  \ Huff
Jimmie E. Jr

1994474 1,294

Mineral, VA56 Hawkins Anita M.  \ Robertson Jose O. 1994470 1,293

Sandston, VA57 Rengers Vickie B.  \ Baber J Chris 2094825 1,291

Mineral, VA58 Hazel Cristita C.  \ Sims Edward L. Jr 1994477 1,289

Elberon, VA59 Elliott Zotelia D.  \ Lilly Michael L. 2026132 1,287

Mineral, VA60 Allen Judith L.  \ Johnson Jay R. 1994477 1,284

Danville, VA61 Arnn Brenda J.  \ Farthing Sam N. Jr 2093962 1,281

Roanoke, VA61 Palmer DiAnna W.  \ Welcher Roy A. 2131635 1,281

Roanoke, VA63 Jordan Cheryl M.  \ Pannell David R. 2151685 1,254

Mineral, VA63 Kenney Renee   \ Kenney Justin D. 1994469 1,254

Stafford, VA65 Blanton Jon D.  \ Sharp Andrea 2020387 1,247

Stephens City, VA66 Newlin Stephanie L.  \ Newlin Mark D. 2084642 1,236

Salem, VA67 Hicks Russell E.  \ Hicks Cayla 2031788 1,225

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Stafford, VA1 Volpp Wanda R.  \ Volpp Gerald L. 2020387 1,340

Sandston, VA2 Beck Margo L.  \ Loeb Bret W. 2094825 1,337

Salem, VA3 Cooper Morgan E.  \ Jones Stephen P. Jr 2031788 1,305

Salem, VA4 Hicks Sheila D.  \ Shafer Michael A. Jr 1971774 1,221

Mineral, VA5 Murphy Penny   \ Hall Kevin L. 1994476 1,217

Salem, VA6 Hicks Russell E.  \ Hicks Cayla 2031788 1,159

Stafford, VA7 Blanton Jon D.  \ Sharp Andrea 2020387 1,103

Stephens City, VA8 Newlin Stephanie L.  \ Newlin Mark D. 2084642 1,086

Sandston, VA9 Rengers Vickie B.  \ Baber J Chris 2094825 1,072

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Men's Scratch Singles, Scratch

Salem, VA1 Roberts Chris J. 1971774 794

Salem, VA2 Jones Stephen P. Jr 2031788 679

Mineral, VA3 Carroll James E. 1994475 677

Mineral, VA4 Elliott Christopher J. 2018110 664

Stafford, VA4 Volpp Gerald L. 2020387 664

Rhoadesville, VA6 Holloway Jeter B. III 2069312 662
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Men's Scratch Singles, Scratch

Mineral, VA7 Blanchard William T. 1994471 657

Salem, VA8 Gaster Thomas S. 2047171 649

Mineral, VA9 Hall Kevin L. 1994476 645

Salem, VA10 Shafer Michael A. Jr 1971774 643

Stephens City, VA11 Newlin Mark D. 2084642 635

Stafford, VA12 Blanton Jon D. 2020387 626

Salem, VA13 Hicks Russell E. 2031788 624

Sandston, VA14 Loeb Bret W. 2094825 621

Mineral, VA15 Bridgett Tim M. 1994478 603

Sandston, VA16 Baber J Chris 2094825 601

Mineral, VA17 Tingue Andrew(Andy) B. 1994470 600

Mineral, VA18 Thompson Frank A. 2018110 571

Mineral, VA19 Grant Larry V. 1994476 564

Mineral, VA20 Sims Edward L. Jr 1994477 552

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Men's SIngles, Handicapped

Lynchburg, VA1 Guill David E. 2081690 812

Salem, VA2 Roberts Chris J. 1971774 794

Mineral, VA3 Blanchard William T. 1994471 792

Salem, VA4 Elliott Christopher M. 2047171 789

Mineral, VA5 Baird Raul 1994472 772

Stephens City, VA6 Harper Jeremy Q. 2084642 762

Mineral, VA7 Carroll James E. 1994475 761

Elberon, VA8 Powell Heath L. 2026137 751

Rhoadesville, VA9 Holloway Jeter B. III 2069312 746

Mineral, VA10 Elliott Christopher J. 2018110 739

Lynchburg, VA11 Barbour Sidney P. 2081690 733

Roanoke, VA12 Bratton Tim 2131633 732

Elberon, VA13 Mayo John A. Jr 2026134 731

Stafford, VA14 Volpp Gerald L. 2020387 730

Mineral, VA15 Bridgett Tim M. 1994478 729

Elberon, VA16 Roach Andriko J. Sr 2026135 728

Roanoke, VA17 Cunningham John P. 2131635 724

Blacksburg, VA18 Clark Taylor 2152223 719

Mineral, VA19 Staton Ricky R. Sr 1994475 717

Sandston, VA20 Loeb Bret W. 2094825 714

Mineral, VA20 Tingue Andrew(Andy) B. 1994470 714

Roanoke, VA22 Fuller Jerry K. 2131634 710

Mineral, VA22 Brown Gregory A. 1994474 710

Sandston, VA24 Baber J Chris 2094825 706

Roanoke, VA25 Preston Joe L. 2151685 703

Roanoke, VA25 Pannell David R. 2151685 703

Roanoke, VA27 Palmer Willie A. 2131633 701

Mineral, VA28 Hall Kevin L. 1994476 699
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Men's SIngles, Handicapped

Mineral, VA29 Blocker Matthew 1994473 697

Elberon, VA29 Pattin Francis W. 2026135 697

Roanoke, VA31 Welcher Roy A. 2131635 696

Elberon, VA32 Jones Jeffery L. 2026133 691

Salem, VA33 Hicks Russell E. 2031788 690

Salem, VA33 Wolfe David 2084453 690

Stephens City, VA35 Newlin Mark D. 2084642 689

Mineral, VA36 Huff Jimmie E. Jr 1994474 685

Mineral, VA37 Robertson Jose O. 1994470 684

Danville, VA38 Farthing Sam N. Jr 2093962 682

Elberon, VA38 Wilkerson Rick W. 2026137 682

Mineral, VA40 Foor Robert L. 1994473 679

Salem, VA40 Jones Stephen P. Jr 2031788 679

Mineral, VA42 McBride Christopher A. 1994472 677

Lynchburg, VA42 Sandidge Robert L. 2083058 677

Elberon, VA44 Dailey Paxston G. 2026132 676

Elberon, VA44 Roach Author M. 2026133 676

Mineral, VA46 Johnson Jay R. 1994477 672

Stafford, VA47 Blanton Jon D. 2020387 671

Mineral, VA48 Bateman Paul T. 1994469 670

Mineral, VA48 Amos Jeffery 1994471 670

Elberon, VA50 Lilly Michael L. 2026132 668

Blacksburg, VA51 Haus Jacob L. 2152223 664

Lynchburg, VA52 Pennix George M. 2126726 662

Salem, VA53 Gaster Thomas S. 2047171 658

Lynchburg, VA54 Watson Preston L. 2083058 655

Danville, VA55 Shuttleworth Clyde E. 2093962 654

Salem, VA56 Shafer Michael A. Jr 1971774 652

Mineral, VA57 Scott James A. 1994478 650

Elberon, VA58 Farrar Anthony B. 2026136 649

Mineral, VA59 Kenney Justin D. 1994469 648

Lynchburg, VA60 Pilgram Harold 2126726 647

Elberon, VA61 Walker Ronnie M. 2026136 645

Mineral, VA62 Grant Larry V. 1994476 633

Salem, VA63 Wines Neal D. 2084453 617

Elberon, VA64 Williams Michael D. 2026134 616

Mineral, VA65 Thompson Frank A. 2018110 607

Mineral, VA66 Sims Edward L. Jr 1994477 603

Roanoke, VA67 Penn Leonard E. 2131634 602

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Women's Scratch Singles, Scratch

Stafford, VA1 Sharp Andrea 2020387 697

Salem, VA2 Hicks Cayla 2031788 630

Stephens City, VA3 Newlin Stephanie L. 2084642 623
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Women's Scratch Singles, Scratch

Sandston, VA4 Rengers Vickie B. 2094825 616

Salem, VA5 Cooper Morgan E. 2031788 607

Sandston, VA6 Beck Margo L. 2094825 605

Stafford, VA7 Volpp Wanda R. 2020387 588

Salem, VA8 Hicks Sheila D. 1971774 575

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Mineral, VA1 Harnett Renee E. 1994478 823

Roanoke, VA2 Quinn Alexis L. 2131633 814

Salem, VA3 Parrish April D. 2047171 810

Salem, VA4 Guilliams Meghon E. 2084453 809

Mineral, VA5 Staton Tracy R. 1994475 807

Stephens City, VA6 Branham Catherine L. 2084642 802

Mineral, VA7 Kimmey Hana 1994473 801

Elberon, VA8 Coleman Carolyn A. 2026136 797

Stafford, VA9 Sharp Andrea 2020387 796

Blacksburg, VA10 Shipman Debra F. 2152223 795

Danville, VA11 Arnn Brenda J. 2093962 782

Mineral, VA12 Habron Jacqueline L. 1994478 770

Mineral, VA13 Terrell Kim E. 1994475 764

Elberon, VA13 Coleman Patricia Y. 2026132 764

Mineral, VA15 Sampiller Iva H. 2018110 759

Mineral, VA16 Tingue Shannon M. 1994470 755

Roanoke, VA17 Jones Donna B. 2131633 748

Mineral, VA18 Kenney Renee 1994469 736

Lynchburg, VA19 Jackson Doris E. 2081690 734

Lynchburg, VA20 Hudson Wanda E. 2081690 733

Elberon, VA20 Mayo Veronica 2026134 733

Salem, VA20 Greer Kaila L. 2047171 733

Mineral, VA23 Wilson Melissa M. 1994472 731

Sandston, VA24 Rengers Vickie B. 2094825 730

Mineral, VA25 Weber Christina M. 1994473 729

Salem, VA25 Roberts Tracy A. 1971774 729

Lynchburg, VA27 Sandidge Dorothy G. 2083058 725

Mineral, VA28 Hockaday Lisa 2018110 724

Roanoke, VA29 Crosswhite Rebecca 2131635 719

Stephens City, VA29 Newlin Stephanie L. 2084642 719

Mineral, VA31 McBride Salina P. 1994472 718

Mineral, VA31 Martin Vernell 1994471 718

Mineral, VA33 Brown Deborah W. 1994474 717

Lynchburg, VA33 Riley Corliss J. 2126726 717

Roanoke, VA35 Caudell Deanna M. 2131634 712

Blacksburg, VA36 Wallace Levonne T. 2152223 711

Danville, VA37 Davis Melody W. 2093962 709
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Stafford, VA38 Volpp Wanda R. 2020387 708

Mineral, VA38 Allen Judith L. 1994477 708

Roanoke, VA40 Jordan Cheryl M. 2151685 706

Mineral, VA41 Buck-Thompson Cynthia M. 1994474 704

Salem, VA42 Cooper Morgan E. 2031788 700

Roanoke, VA43 Wilhelm Arlene S. 2151685 698

Elberon, VA44 Bridgeman Kellie 2026137 696

Mineral, VA44 Blanchard Teresa L. 1994471 696

Rhoadesville, VA46 Payne Pamela M. 2069312 694

Mineral, VA47 Hazel Cristita C. 1994477 691

Elberon, VA48 Hatch Sherri S. 2026133 687

Sandston, VA49 Beck Margo L. 2094825 686

Mineral, VA50 Murphy Penny 1994476 678

Lynchburg, VA51 Anderson Veronica W. 2083058 676

Elberon, VA52 Coleman Alice M. 2026136 674

Roanoke, VA53 Goslin Amanda J. 2131634 672

Salem, VA54 Hicks Sheila D. 1971774 671

Elberon, VA55 Midgett Glennis C. 2026134 670

Elberon, VA56 Hill Tisha M. 2026135 669

Elberon, VA57 Ward Wallicia C. 2026135 667

Mineral, VA58 Bland Laurie J. 1994476 666

Mineral, VA59 Watkins Stacey N. 1994469 659

Elberon, VA60 Roach Verna M. 2026133 655

Elberon, VA61 Brown Tammy D. 2026137 648

Lynchburg, VA62 Saunders Delois A. 2126726 639

Roanoke, VA63 Palmer DiAnna W. 2131635 637

Salem, VA64 Hicks Cayla 2031788 630

Mineral, VA65 Hawkins Anita M. 1994470 628

Salem, VA66 Wolfe Kathleen D. 2084453 613

Elberon, VA67 Elliott Zotelia D. 2026132 600

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Men's Handicap All -Events, Handicapped

Salem, VA1 Elliott Christopher M. 2047171 2,330

Mineral, VA2 Blanchard William T. 1994471 2,237

Stephens City, VA3 Harper Jeremy Q. 2084642 2,232

Stafford, VA4 Volpp Gerald L. 2020387 2,218

Roanoke, VA5 Bratton Tim 2131633 2,203

Sandston, VA6 Loeb Bret W. 2094825 2,173

Elberon, VA7 Powell Heath L. 2026137 2,152

Mineral, VA8 Tingue Andrew(Andy) B. 1994470 2,151

Elberon, VA9 Roach Andriko J. Sr 2026135 2,134

Elberon, VA10 Mayo John A. Jr 2026134 2,113

Mineral, VA11 McBride Christopher A. 1994472 2,109

Lynchburg, VA12 Barbour Sidney P. 2081690 2,102
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Men's Handicap All -Events, Handicapped

Mineral, VA13 Baird Raul 1994472 2,099

Roanoke, VA13 Preston Joe L. 2151685 2,099

Blacksburg, VA15 Clark Taylor 2152223 2,093

Roanoke, VA16 Fuller Jerry K. 2131634 2,089

Mineral, VA16 Blocker Matthew 1994473 2,089

Lynchburg, VA18 Guill David E. 2081690 2,081

Elberon, VA19 Walker Ronnie M. 2026136 2,074

Mineral, VA20 Bridgett Tim M. 1994478 2,070

Salem, VA21 Wolfe David 2084453 2,067

Lynchburg, VA22 Pennix George M. 2126726 2,061

Elberon, VA23 Pattin Francis W. 2026135 2,052

Danville, VA24 Shuttleworth Clyde E. 2093962 2,050

Mineral, VA25 Amos Jeffery 1994471 2,048

Elberon, VA26 Jones Jeffery L. 2026133 2,045

Roanoke, VA27 Pannell David R. 2151685 2,044

Mineral, VA28 Scott James A. 1994478 2,035

Mineral, VA29 Bateman Paul T. 1994469 2,032

Lynchburg, VA30 Sandidge Robert L. 2083058 2,026

Mineral, VA31 Staton Ricky R. Sr 1994475 2,021

Salem, VA32 Jones Stephen P. Jr 2031788 2,018

Mineral, VA33 Carroll James E. 1994475 2,016

Sandston, VA34 Baber J Chris 2094825 2,009

Blacksburg, VA35 Haus Jacob L. 2152223 2,007

Mineral, VA36 Hall Kevin L. 1994476 1,991

Salem, VA36 Roberts Chris J. 1971774 1,991

Salem, VA38 Wines Neal D. 2084453 1,981

Lynchburg, VA39 Pilgram Harold 2126726 1,978

Elberon, VA39 Williams Michael D. 2026134 1,978

Elberon, VA41 Dailey Paxston G. 2026132 1,976

Mineral, VA41 Brown Gregory A. 1994474 1,976

Elberon, VA43 Wilkerson Rick W. 2026132 1,975

Mineral, VA44 Elliott Christopher J. 2018110 1,974

Mineral, VA45 Foor Robert L. 1994473 1,963

Salem, VA46 Gaster Thomas S. 2047171 1,959

Lynchburg, VA47 Watson Preston L. 2083058 1,957

Salem, VA48 Shafer Michael A. Jr 1971774 1,953

Danville, VA49 Farthing Sam N. Jr 2093962 1,950

Mineral, VA50 Robertson Jose O. 1994470 1,947

Roanoke, VA51 Cunningham John P. 2131635 1,944

Elberon, VA52 Lilly Michael L. 2026136 1,939

Roanoke, VA53 Welcher Roy A. 2131635 1,935

Stafford, VA54 Blanton Jon D. 2020387 1,934

Elberon, VA55 Roach Author M. 2026133 1,933

Stephens City, VA56 Newlin Mark D. 2084642 1,922

Mineral, VA56 Kenney Justin D. 1994469 1,922

Mineral, VA58 Grant Larry V. 1994476 1,921
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Men's Handicap All -Events, Handicapped

Roanoke, VA59 Penn Leonard E. 2131634 1,912

Elberon, VA60 Farrar Anthony B. 2026137 1,905

Salem, VA60 Hicks Russell E. 2031788 1,905

Mineral, VA62 Huff Jimmie E. Jr 1994474 1,890

Mineral, VA63 Sims Edward L. Jr 1994477 1,834

Mineral, VA64 Johnson Jay R. 1994477 1,831

Mineral, VA65 Thompson Frank A. 2018110 1,813

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Women's Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Mineral, VA1 Harnett Renee E. 1994478 2,281

Mineral, VA2 Kimmey Hana 1994473 2,245

Blacksburg, VA3 Shipman Debra F. 2152223 2,244

Salem, VA4 Parrish April D. 2047171 2,225

Elberon, VA5 Coleman Carolyn A. 2026136 2,209

Mineral, VA6 Habron Jacqueline L. 1994478 2,197

Salem, VA7 Guilliams Meghon E. 2084453 2,192

Stafford, VA8 Volpp Wanda R. 2020387 2,182

Mineral, VA9 Murphy Penny 1994476 2,180

Roanoke, VA10 Jones Donna B. 2131633 2,172

Danville, VA11 Davis Melody W. 2093962 2,164

Lynchburg, VA12 Hudson Wanda E. 2081690 2,163

Salem, VA13 Roberts Tracy A. 1971774 2,162

Salem, VA14 Cooper Morgan E. 2031788 2,155

Mineral, VA14 Terrell Kim E. 1994475 2,155

Roanoke, VA16 Crosswhite Rebecca 2131635 2,150

Roanoke, VA17 Quinn Alexis L. 2131633 2,148

Blacksburg, VA18 Wallace Levonne T. 2152223 2,147

Elberon, VA19 Mayo Veronica 2026134 2,137

Mineral, VA20 Watkins Stacey N. 1994469 2,134

Mineral, VA21 Blanchard Teresa L. 1994471 2,131

Lynchburg, VA21 Sandidge Dorothy G. 2083058 2,131

Lynchburg, VA23 Riley Corliss J. 2126726 2,129

Mineral, VA23 Wilson Melissa M. 1994472 2,129

Roanoke, VA25 Wilhelm Arlene S. 2151685 2,128

Mineral, VA26 Kenney Renee 1994469 2,127

Elberon, VA27 Hatch Sherri S. 2026133 2,114

Mineral, VA28 Hockaday Lisa 2018110 2,111

Mineral, VA29 Tingue Shannon M. 1994470 2,107

Mineral, VA30 Sampiller Iva H. 2018110 2,099

Elberon, VA31 Coleman Alice M. 2026136 2,089

Roanoke, VA32 Goslin Amanda J. 2131634 2,082

Roanoke, VA33 Caudell Deanna M. 2131634 2,081

Elberon, VA34 Coleman Patricia Y. 2026132 2,079

Mineral, VA35 Brown Deborah W. 1994474 2,070
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Women's Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Danville, VA36 Arnn Brenda J. 2093962 2,063

Mineral, VA37 Weber Christina M. 1994473 2,062

Mineral, VA38 Staton Tracy R. 1994475 2,059

Mineral, VA39 Bland Laurie J. 1994476 2,058

Stephens City, VA40 Branham Catherine L. 2084642 2,057

Stafford, VA41 Sharp Andrea 2020387 2,047

Elberon, VA42 Bridgeman Kellie 2026137 2,036

Elberon, VA43 Midgett Glennis C. 2026134 2,034

Mineral, VA44 McBride Salina P. 1994472 2,033

Mineral, VA45 Allen Judith L. 1994477 2,030

Sandston, VA46 Rengers Vickie B. 2094825 2,004

Lynchburg, VA47 Anderson Veronica W. 2083058 1,997

Lynchburg, VA48 Jackson Doris E. 2081690 1,984

Salem, VA48 Hicks Sheila D. 1971774 1,984

Elberon, VA50 Roach Verna M. 2026133 1,983

Roanoke, VA51 Jordan Cheryl M. 2151685 1,972

Mineral, VA52 Martin Vernell 1994471 1,965

Mineral, VA53 Hazel Cristita C. 1994477 1,964

Lynchburg, VA54 Saunders Delois A. 2126726 1,953

Roanoke, VA55 Palmer DiAnna W. 2131635 1,947

Salem, VA56 Wolfe Kathleen D. 2084453 1,943

Stephens City, VA57 Newlin Stephanie L. 2084642 1,931

Elberon, VA58 Ward Wallicia C. 2026135 1,930

Mineral, VA58 Hawkins Anita M. 1994470 1,930

Sandston, VA60 Beck Margo L. 2094825 1,925

Elberon, VA61 Brown Tammy D. 2026137 1,924

Mineral, VA62 Buck-Thompson Cynthia M. 1994474 1,909

Salem, VA63 Hicks Cayla 2031788 1,883

Elberon, VA64 Hill Tisha M. 2026135 1,806

Elberon, VA65 Elliott Zotelia D. 2026132 1,790

Salem, VA66 Greer Kaila L. 2047171 1,407

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Men's Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Stafford, VA1 Volpp Gerald L. 2020387 2,020

Salem, VA2 Jones Stephen P. Jr 2031788 2,018

Salem, VA3 Roberts Chris J. 1971774 1,991

Salem, VA4 Gaster Thomas S. 2047171 1,932

Salem, VA5 Shafer Michael A. Jr 1971774 1,926

Elberon, VA6 Pattin Francis W. 2026135 1,908

Roanoke, VA7 Palmer Willie A. 2131633 1,899

Sandston, VA8 Loeb Bret W. 2094825 1,894

Elberon, VA9 Wilkerson Rick W. 2026132 1,885

Mineral, VA10 Blanchard William T. 1994471 1,832

Mineral, VA11 Hall Kevin L. 1994476 1,829
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Men's Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Elberon, VA12 Dailey Paxston G. 2026132 1,814

Mineral, VA13 Tingue Andrew(Andy) B. 1994470 1,809

Stafford, VA14 Blanton Jon D. 2020387 1,799

Elberon, VA15 Mayo John A. Jr 2026134 1,798

Elberon, VA15 Williams Michael D. 2026134 1,798

Mineral, VA17 Carroll James E. 1994475 1,764

Stephens City, VA18 Newlin Mark D. 2084642 1,760

Mineral, VA19 Elliott Christopher J. 2018110 1,749

Elberon, VA20 Jones Jeffery L. 2026133 1,721

Mineral, VA21 Grant Larry V. 1994476 1,714

Salem, VA22 Hicks Russell E. 2031788 1,707

Mineral, VA23 Thompson Frank A. 2018110 1,705

Sandston, VA24 Baber J Chris 2094825 1,694

Mineral, VA25 Bridgett Tim M. 1994478 1,692

Mineral, VA26 Sims Edward L. Jr 1994477 1,681

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Women's Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Salem, VA1 Hicks Cayla 2031788 1,883

Salem, VA2 Cooper Morgan E. 2031788 1,876

Stafford, VA3 Volpp Wanda R. 2020387 1,822

Stafford, VA4 Sharp Andrea 2020387 1,750

Salem, VA5 Hicks Sheila D. 1971774 1,696

Sandston, VA6 Beck Margo L. 2094825 1,682

Sandston, VA7 Rengers Vickie B. 2094825 1,662

Elberon, VA8 Hatch Sherri S. 2026133 1,646

Stephens City, VA9 Newlin Stephanie L. 2084642 1,643

Elberon, VA10 Hill Tisha M. 2026135 1,581
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